Trustee 341 Calendar

MEETING DATE: 04/08/2024

MEETING TIME: 09:30 AM

CHAPTER: 13
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Case Number

24-00832-5-DMW

23-03391-5-DMW

24-00705-5-DMW

24-00689-5-DMW

23-03569-5-DMW

24-00642-5-DMW

23-03415-5-DMW

24-00736-5-DMW

24-00748-5-DMW

24-00714-5-DMW

24-00678-5-DMW

24-00833-5-DMW

24-00823-5-DMW

24-00851-5-DMW

24-00632-5-DMW

24-00855-5-DMW

24-00739-5-DMW

24-00743-5-DMW

24-00843-5-DMW

24-00636-5-DMW

24-00785-5-DMW

24-00808-5-DMW

24-00699-5-DMW

24-00720-5-DMW

Debtor

Charles Luther Almond
Gwendolyn Denise Henry
Nathaniel Leon Green
Allison K Stewart

Harriet D. Bryant

Alfred Olvin McDonald Jr.
Nichole Bullock McDonald

Linda Gail Pinyan

Logan Paige Garcia
Brandon Tyler Garcia

Carol Lynne Fouad

Shawn Johnson
Brandi Nicole Johnson

Justin Thomas Kamm

Jimmy Aaron James
Joy CJames

Joshua Cody Gunter
Jennifer B. Gunter

Mary S Cromartie

Joseph Matthew Sanford
Lindsay Whittington Sanford

Pamela Osborne Waite
Jennifer Ann Snider
Richard Gordon Castle
Sharon Lee Dunning
Christine Landry Adams

Lonnie Tirrell Mathis
Autumn Sheray Mathis

Cheryl Ann Williams
John Matthew Rotondelli Jr.

Paula Dean Evans

Attorney

James S. Price
Matthew A. Schmidt
Richard Preston Cook
John G. Rhyne

Travis Sasser

Shawn C Orcutt

Shawn C Orcutt

Christian Bennett Felden

Christian Bennett Felden

Lindsay M. Parker

Lindsay M. Parker

Lindsay M. Parker

Lindsay M. Parker

Lindsay M. Parker

Steven P. Richards

Steven P. Richards
Steven P. Richards
Steven P. Richards
Steven P. Richards
Christopher T. Vonderau

Christopher T. Vonderau

Christopher T. Vonderau
Christopher T. Vonderau

Christopher T. Vonderau

LOCATION:
Zoom 341 Meeting Wilmington

Appear by Video - Meeting Information,

http://www.nceba.uscourts.gov/zoom341s

Trustee
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Joseph A.
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Joseph A.
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24-00700-5-DMW

24-00829-5-DMW

24-00662-5-DMW

24-00643-5-DMW

Kevin Mitchell Maldonado
Bradley Carl Walton
Christopher Grissom

Adam Christian Yager

Christopher T. Vonderau
Christopher T. Vonderau
Pro Se

Pro Se

Joseph A. Bledsoe I
Joseph A. Bledsoe I
Joseph A. Bledsoe I

Joseph A. Bledsoe llI




